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199307060001
97151

07/06/1993
03:47:31

HOGAN
THOMAS L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

8 65 199307060001
97141

Lot:B Blk:0005
Book:8 Pg:65
Desc:1993-
19714

199307060001
97141

07/06/1993
03:47:30

HOGAN
THOMAS L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
FINANCING
INC

8 65 Lot:B Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:65

199307060001
97161

07/06/1993
03:47:32

HOGAN
THOMAS L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 65 199307060001
97141

Lot:B Blk:0005
Book:8 Pg:65
Desc:1993-
19714


