Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/07; Name= HOGAN THOMAS L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307060001 97151	07/06/1993 03:47:31	HOGAN THOMAS L	Grantor	TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO			8	65	199307060001 97141	Lot:B Blk:0005 Book:8 Pg:65 Desc:1993- 19714
199307060001 97141	07/06/1993 03:47:30	HOGAN THOMAS L	Grantor		MORTGAGE FINANCING INC			8	65		Lot:B Blk:5 Book:8 Pg:65
199307060001 97161	07/06/1993 03:47:32	HOGAN THOMAS L	Grantor	TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			8	65	199307060001 97141	Lot:B Blk:0005 Book:8 Pg:65 Desc:1993- 19714